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ALLITD FORCE HE DU
\_‘ HF0 512

iG 210.482/129 GRI=0 21 July 1945

7
‘Port Security Instrietion (Itzly) Ha _,7_._":__:"'5 ,’4!@%
Bl

SUBJICT: Trovel by civilians from Ttcly to the U'.8., Eritigh ~ud
French Zonco of Occupation in Gormany.

TO: i1l Conecerned

l. For the purrosc of this insfruction, thoe term "elvili-ren covars all
persons not zuthorized to hold - rocogrizod U.8,, Fritish fincluding Domiricn},
Freneh or Lllicd level, litlitary or Adir Foreo Identity Docuncnt,

=. Civilians traveling from Ively to the U.3., British or IFronch Zenes of
Occupation in Gormany must hold rilitery pormits isrusd br G=2 (CI) Soction, LFHG.

The enly eiviliens oxonpt fron thie requirement erc:

&. Herchent Seamen serving rs manbers of ships? erowe, or treveling
8 prasongers or supernumerariecs in pussuit®ef their seo enploymens end holding
appropriate writicn suthority to travel 28 euch,

b. Wzor Correspondents oeercdited to the U3y British end Frondch Zons
Hecdquarters in Gerneny.

¢, Dicploced porsons troveling under praver cuthority,
3. For the time being, the nilitory pormit in uze for this trovel will be
the Allied Expeditionary Forec Peradt,

BY COMMLYD OF FIZLD linSiLL LLELUDIR:

i » ,.—";
o vat il
CAUNG N SANLA |
R are STOEEY ]
Ceptein, D
DISTRIEUTION: hest idjutcat Gonaornl
3 = Fort Sceurity Scction (430 cIC
Dct) PBES MLIH, LPO 512
4 = 21 Port Sccurity Scetion CLFP
1 « 37 Meld " i
1l =301 0 i}
1l «312 n 1]
J =31, n
1 - 408 i
4 = 38 Fort
1~ 5] Fleld
3 - 85 yort
1 =47 n
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CIC Possenger Control Agent, Cgpodichine Ldrport, iloplee
CIC Pessenger Control sment, Ciannine airperi, ftone

= 00, CIC Italian Frenticr Conirol Let., AFQ 304, U.5. 4Army
- C.1(8y) 0, HO.MAAF '

Wh

LS RS I Do B T AR RS R N e N SR N R B (|

5
:l
1l
A
L
1
1
L
1
1
1
1
0
1
1
5
3
1
1
1
1
0

=

Qn P e
| E R S R B |

=

4G Records -
Vipe Depl., British Consulrte, Alrdare.
allied Commission
JU.F;"(!?:TD
FBS
Rome Lrea Lllied Command
No.1l Dictrict
No.2 Digtrict
Jo.3 District
Visa Dept., British Embassy Rome
Britich Consulete Gonercl, Meooles
British Consulntc, Rome
n i Eori
E " Prolormo
i n Florcnoo
" ] M4 1an
S fuue Genoa
G=in=g M
5.5.0(5y) ¢/o FOTIT
Br. HESHIN
.5, POLLD
G=1(4)
G=1(Er)
G=2
G=3
G=4
G=4( METN)
G=5
Licison
UNRRL, AFHQ
S5uC3
Fm; -lFHQ
wF3, LFHO
FRO, iHG
M
T
AG Pers
U.2. Consulnte General, MNaplco
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